
Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook early steps - Lower K.G. Viva 295
2 English Rhymes Lets Learn Rhymes A ABM 80
3 English Handwriting English Writing Book Cap and Small letters Prince 160
4 Maths Textbook Numeracy Skill Sheets - B Berry 290
5 Science General Awareness Skill Sheets - A Berry 290
6 Drawings Zero Level Colouring Book Prince 130
7 Arabic Baghdadi Kaedah MMI 30
8 Dinyat Nursery - 02 Tarbiyat 110

Total 1385

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Lets Learn English - A Prachi 270
2 English Rhymes Lets Learn Rhymes - B ABM 80
3 English Phonetics My First Book of Phonics - B Berry 160
4 English Handwriting Cursive Writing Capital & Small Letters - C Kamal 120
5 Maths Numeracy Skill Sheets - C Berry 290
6 Science General Awareness Skill Sheets - B Berry 290
7 Drawings Nursery Colouring Book Prince 130
8 Urdu Textbook Jahaan-e-Urdu - B Greenwood 160
9 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - A Greenwood 110

10 Arabic Baghdadi Kaeda MMI 30
11 Dinyat Nursery - 02 Tarbiyat 130

Total 1770

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Lets Learn English - B Prachi 270
2 English Rhymes Lets Learn Rhymes - C ABM 80
3 English Phonetics My Second Book of Phonics - C Berry 160
4 English Handwriting Cursive Writing Capital & Small Letters - C Prince 120
5 Maths Maths Primer MAXX 175
6 Table Multiplication Tables Book Angels 80
7 Science General Awareness Skill Sheets - C Berry 290
8 Drawings KG Colouring Book Prince 130
9 Hindi Textbook Sugandha - A Piccolo 150

10 Hindi Handwriting Akshar Sulekha Prince 110
11 Urdu Textbook Jahaan-e-Urdu - C Greenwood 160
12 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - B Greenwood 110
13 Arabic Noorani Qaeda MMI 50
14 Dinyat Primary - 02 Tarbiyat 215

Total 2100
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Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 1 ANANND 240
2 English Grammar Grammar Book  - 1 Holyfaith 200
3 English Handwriting Cursive Writing - 1 Kamal 120
4 Maths Composite Mathematics - 1 S.Chand 430
5 Table (Optional) Multiplication Tables Book Angels 0
6 Science Science Today - 1 PRACHI 300
7 Social The Essentials of Social Studies - 1 Future 196
8 GK Junior Genius - 1 Langers 260
9 Drawings Art and Activity - 1 Balvikas 150

10 Hindi Textbook Sugandha - B Piccolo 170
11 Hindi Handwriting Shabd Sulekha Prince 80
12 Assamese Notun Diganta - 1 ABM 135
13 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 1 MMI 30
14 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - C Greenwood 110
15 Arabic Noorani Qaeda MMI 50
16 Dinyat Primary - 02 Tarbiyat 200

Total 2671

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 2 ANANND 250
2 English Grammar Grammar Book  - 2 Holyfaith 200
3 English Handwriting Cursive Writing - 2 Kamal 120
4 Maths Composite Mathematics - 2 S.Chand 440
5 Table (Optional) Multiplication Tables Book Angels 0
6 Science Science Today - 2 PRACHI 340
7 Social The Essentials of Social Studies - 2 Future 256
8 Computer Latest in Computer - 2 Northern Hill 300
9 GK Junior Genius - 2 Langers 280

10 Drawings Art and Activity - 2 Balvikas 150
11 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 1 Kid Lit 200
10 Hindi Handwriting Swar Sulekha Prince 80
12 Assamese Notun Diganta - 2 Shanti 140
13 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 2 MMI 65
14 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - 1 Greenwood 110
16 Arabic Amma Para MMI 50
17 Dinyat Primary - 02 Tarbiyat 215

Total 3196
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Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 3 ANANND 270
2 English Grammar Grammar Book  - 3 Holyfaith 210
3 English Handwriting Cursive Writing - 3 Kamal 120
4 Maths Composite Mathematics - 3 S.Chand 475
5 Table (Optional) Multiplication Tables Book Angels 0
6 Science Science Today - 3 PRACHI 400
7 Social The Essentials of Social Studies - 3 Future 260
8 Computer Latest in Computer - 3 Northern Hill 340
9 GK Junior Genius - 3 Langers 320

10 Drawings Art and Activity - 3 Balvikas 150
11 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 2 Kid Lit 220
12 Hindi Handwriting Hindi Sulekha - 1 Kamal 120
13 Assamese Notun Diganta - 3 ABM 150
14 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 3 MMI 85
15 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - 2 Greenwood 110
16 Arabic Amma Para MMI 50
17 Dinyat Text Primary - 05 Tarbiyat 250

Total 3530

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 4 ANANND 280
2 English Grammar Grammar Book  - 4 Holyfaith 230
3 Maths Composite Mathematics - 4 S.Chand 520
4 Table (Optional) Multiplication Tables Book Angels
5 Science Science Today - 4 PRACHI 430
6 Social The Essentials of Social Studies - 4 Future 280
7 Computer Latest in Computer - 4 Northern Hill 360
8 GK Junior Genius - 4 Langers 340
9 Drawings Art and Activity - 4 Balvikas 150

10 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 3 Kid Lit 240
11 Hindi Handwriting Hindi Sulekha - 2 Kamal 120
12 Hindi Grammar Hindi Wyakran - 4 Shanti 120
13 Assamese Notun Diganta - 4 ABM 160
14 Assamese Grammar Sachitra Byakaran 1 ABM 50
15 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 4 MMI 80
16 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - 3 Greenwood 110
17 Arabic Amma Para MMI 50
18 Dinyat Text Primary - 05 Tarbiyat 260

Total 3780
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Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 5 ANANND 328
2 English Grammar Grammar Book  - 5 Holyfaith 260
3 Maths Composite Mathematics - 5 S.Chand 530
4 Table (Optional) Multiplication Tables Book Angels 0
5 Science Science Today - 5 PRACHI 450
6 Social The Essentials of Social Studies - 5 Future 290
7 Computer Latest in Computer - 5 Northern Hill 410
8 GK Junior Genius - 5 Langers 340
9 Drawings Art and Activity - 5 Balvikas 150

10 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 4 Kid Lit 260
11 Hindi Handwriting Hindi Sulekha - 3 Kamal 120
12 Hindi Grammar Hindi Wyakran - 5 Shanti 140
13 Assamese Notun Diganta - 5 ABM 170
14 Assamese Grammar Suchitra Byakaran - 2 ABM 52
15 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 5 MMI 80
16 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - 4 Greenwood 110
17 Arabic Amma Para MMI 50
18 Dinyat Text Talimul Islam MMI 54

Total 3794

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 6 ANANND 350
2 English Grammar The Grammar book 6 Holyfaith 280
3 Maths Composite Mathematics - 6 S.Chand 545
4 Science Science text book -  6 S.Chand 595
5 Social Textbook The Essentials of Social Studies - 6 Future 420
6 Social Map School Atlas Macmillan
7 Computer Latest in Computer - 6 Northern Hill 465
8 GK Junior Genius - 6 Langers 360
9 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 5 Kid Lit 280

10 Hindi Grammar Hindi Wyakran - 6 Shanti 210
11 Assamese Notun Diganta - 6 ABM 170
12 Assamese Grammar Sachitra Byakaran - 3 ABM 58
13 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 6 MMI 80
14 Urdu Handwriting Urdu Writing Book - 4 Angel 180
15 Arabic Panj Para MMI 100
16 Dinyat Basic Talimul Islam MMI 54

Total 4147
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Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 7 ANANND 370
2 English Grammar The Grammar book 7 Holyfaith 290
3 Maths Composite Mathematics - 7 S.Chand 570
4 Science Science Text Book  - 7 S.Chand 630
5 Social Textbook The Essentials of Social Studies - 7 Future 440
6 Social Map (Optional) School Atlas Macmillan
7 Computer Latest in Computer - 7 Northern Hill 485
8 Hindi Textbook Utsavi - 6 Kid Lit 300
9 Hindi Grammar Hindi Wyakran - 7 Shanti 260

10 Assamese Notun Diganta - 7 ABM 170
11 Assamese Grammar Suchitra Byakaran - 4 ABM 62
12 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 7 MMI 80
13 Arabic Panj Para MMI 100
14 Dinyat Basic Talimul Islam MMI 54

Total 3811

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Stepping Stone - 8 ANANND 370
2 English Grammar The Grammar book 8 Holyfaith 295
3 Maths Composite Mathematics - 8 S.Chand 570
4 Science Science text book - 8 S.Chand 650
5 Social Textbook The Essentials of Social Studies - 8 Future 480
6 Social Map (Optional) School Atlas Macmillan
7 Computer Latest in Computer - 8 Northern Hill 495
8 Hindi Textbook (MIL) Utsavi - 7 Kid Lit 480
9 Hindi Grammar (MIL) Hindi Wyakran - 8 Shanti 320

10 Assamese Textbook (MIL) Notun Diganta - 8 ABM 160
11 Assamese Grammar (MIL) Rachana Bichitra 260
12 Urdu Textbook Hamari Kitab - 8 MMI 80
13 Arabic Panj Para MMI 100
14 Dinyat Basic Talimul Islam MMI 54

Total 4314
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Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook Beehive - Literature Textbook NCERT 80
2 English Reader Moments - Supplementary Reader NCERT 40
3 English Grammar Applied English Grammar Saraswati 445
4 Maths Mathematics Text Book - IX NCERT 155
5 Science Science & Technology - IX NCERT 150
6 Social - History India and Contemporary World - I NCERT 115
7 Social - Geography Contemporary India - I NCERT 55
8 Social - Pol Science Democratic Politics - I NCERT 80
9 Social - Economics Understanding Economics Development - I NCERT 50

10 Computer Information Technology - IX (402) Dhanpat 525
11 Hindi Textbook (MIL) COURSE B - Spars (Part 1) NCERT 60
12 Hindi Reader (MIL) COURSE B - Sanchayan (Part 1) NCERT 30
13 Hindi Grammar (MIL) Vyakaran Darsika - IX Saraswati 525
14 Assamese Textbook (MIL) Assamese Text Book 9 40
15 Assamese Reader (MIL) Boisitramoi Assom 9 40
16 Assamese Grammar (MIL) Rachana Bichitra 260

Total 2650

Sl No Subject Book Name Publisher Price
1 English Textbook First Flight - Literature Textbook NCERT 80
2 English Reader Footprints - Supplementary Reader NCERT 40
3 English Grammar A handbook of Letter Writing - SC Gupta Arihant 150
4 Maths Mathematics Text Book - X NCERT 155
5 Science Science & Technology - X NCERT 180
6 Social - History India and Contemporary World - II NCERT 115
7 Social - Geography Contemporary India - II NCERT 55
8 Social - Pol Science Democratic Politics - II NCERT 80
9 Social - Economics Understanding Economics Development - II NCERT 50

10 Computer Information Technology - X (402) Dhanpat 600
11 Hindi Textbook (MIL) COURSE B - Spars (Part 2) NCERT 60
12 Hindi Reader (MIL) COURSE B - Sanchayan (Part 2) NCERT 30
13 Hindi Grammar (MIL) Vyakaran Darsika - X Saraswati 525
14 Assamese Textbook (MIL) Assamese Text Book 10 40
15 Assamese Reader (MIL) Boisitramoi Assom 10 0
16 Assamese Grammar (MIL) Rachana Bichitra 260

Total 2420
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